	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A
	1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 12A 240VAC 28VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.50850 (This price is for reference only)
		 1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SMT-9403A PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGNETIC 3.6V 8.5MM SMD
1454260 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS R/A SOCKET 1.5M
1536256 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS PLUG-STR SOCKET 3 M
PT8X6NT Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 6' NM-TNC MALE
H2ABT-10102-Y6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049Y/H1500TR 2"
1201270030 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
651-00UTP-BU-0100F CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CORD BOOTED
M3KKK-3018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPK30K/MC34G/MPK30K
M1BXK-6040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR60K/MC60F/X
09456000502 Harting  RJI CABLE 8 AWG 26/7 PCRAND 1
5852 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG RED 100'
460819 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG WHITE 100'
391626 RD003 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG RED 250'
5876 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG SLATE 1000'
WITA-50LDH-UV-M Essentra Components  CABLE TIE DBL HEAD UVB 14.6 50LB
WCC2-2-01 Essentra Components  WEB CNTR CLIP,NAT,3-9.5MM CBL
PMR5751-2AL Panduit Corp  METAL DOUBLE GANG EXT 4.92L
229-4-9702-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F323-P7T1-W02L-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F323-P7T1-W01L-10A-T E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F621-P7T1-W19LG4-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F621-P7T1-W02F-X3120-S01AM-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
3000757 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 4A 12VDC
KTK-1 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1A 600V FAST UL CSA
SPJ-5M275 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 275A 1000V STUD
0034.1516 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1A 250V 5X20 FAST GLASS
36916300440 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 300V TL TE5 LL 6.3A
0215.630MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 630MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
BK/MDL-V-1/10-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/10A 250V T-LAG GLASS AXL
B57364S109M EPCOS Inc  CURRENT LIMITER INRSH 1 OHM 20%
RUEF135 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RUE SERIES 1.35A
TV04A150JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMA
SMAJ78AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMA
MP5KE16AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO41
MP6KE39CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC T18
MAP4KE9.1CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC DO41
MASMLJ30A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO214AB
MXLSMLJ130CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO214AB
1SMB58CAT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC SMB
B72205S461K311 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 675V 400A DISC 5MM
	1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A  keywords
	    	1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A
	1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A  E-T-A
	1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A  pdf
	1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A  datasheet
	1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A  price
	1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A  distributor
	electronic components 1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A
	1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A  Circuit Protection
	1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A  Circuit Breakers
	1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 240VAC 28VDC
	1658-G21-00-P10-D01-12A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .